B

38212

BT TIESOTAMWTNG CR ML LD, FROPTRNE

EIIBED OHLY AS AMTROVWED BY KA PUAMTS
ARD SHALL BOT BEGREH IO DIHERS O
CONEDWTHOW 35 WERINM COHEN ar
A FUMPS. RETUTH 3D MPPURSS FROMITLY
"WIEH RODUTSIED.

IMEM N FART HUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QY.
1 21250 CAPSCREW 5/16-18%1.13 1304 55 4
2 21238 LOCEWASHER 5/16 X 18 304 55 4
3 35141 COWER ICFam 55 i
4 33325 IMFELLER CFak 55 |
5 35052 SEAL ASY:5/8 T-21 IS/ VITOM i
& 34555 O-RIMG A5-558-158 [VITOMN |
7 33137 HOUEMNG CFah 55 i
| 2127 CAPSCREW 3/8-18X1.13 1304 5% 4
7 21264 LOCEWASHER 3/3 X 1/3 1304 5% 4
0 34928 ADF PLT ICAAT IROM |
i1 21504 CAF SCREW HH: 1/4-20%5/8 [ZIMC FLATED: STEEL 4
12 38213 EL MTR:1/2-3 573V a0Hz 31630 SHAFT i
= T TR AmyiE par Bt MP PUMPS, INC
Z R e FRASER, MICHIGAN 48025, 5.4
AFLACEDUA £ .I]']I! s
=3 ANGULAR DR £ 1 MAILRLAL STECS
= ! DONOTSCALE | “Sf 471117 | DO
A = il | CRX12555:1.3 550 575V T-21 3035H 4.7VD 38212




